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

2-kitchen sidesplit
home is located on

"% 4 5 bedroom farm- % 82 acres, 8
8 house, 32’ x 48 | bdrm main
Emggﬂlggs{:hm'ﬁ e 8 7 metal driveshed/ S e e oot v I == : | residence,

There's a Florida frgntagas_ New fur- HEHE STHE SPﬁCE EU“.D THE PLﬂCE I'ESidEI"‘ICE, 4 LEVEL SlDESPLIT ON HUGE

room off the back
ib, which in turn over-
nd a fenced backyard.
ow for your personal

nace and oil tank Nov. ‘03. Bush area and stream
on property. Main floor laundry room. Two 3 piece
bathrooms. Call Brenda MacDonald* to view at

This is a newly severed building lot located on
Peel Street in Acton. Listed at $105,000. Lot size
62.11 x 76.71 feet. Call Rick Curry* for further

3 ponds, tennis court, pool, 7 stall barn,
arena, private rolling property near Erin
Village. Act now!! Martha Summers™*.

LOT IN QUAINT VILLAGE

3 bedrooms, family room with wood burning insert
fireplace, eat-in kitchen, double car garage with
lots of parking space - Offered at $224,900. For
04-640-99

905-877-5165. 04-317-99 info. 04-649-VL 04-650-91 details & to view call Mike Labey".

04-570-91

VICTORIAN e P F A - T . T CHARM & EXCELLENT
ELEGANCE g ] - ' . 1 CHARACTER OPPORTUNITY
Eanioiiy & Wi | B e T $329,000 to own one of last vacant
E " EE : ?1 ra?a-deé v W : o i e AR B e st T el = i Core Commercial Areas in
sty byt W L e el g g E L § Gl @Rming Georgetown.  Investment
M sq. ft. commercially e e . ' I/motel, athletic
 zoned century home has COUNTHY HETHEAT On beautiful country road w/over 1/2 acre near the BB | plan. Large liv gt e o,

club, school, church, PUB-
LIC PARKING, PUBLIC
GARAGE, etc. Also included
in Official Plan for “multi-family residential”. Call

17 ACRES - $629,000

Nestled at the end of a long drive. 2 ponds, unique
4 bdrm home with great entertaining area. Maplg
: . = syrup bldg., barn/outbuilding, 4 car gar., ingroun
’ ;E‘;ﬂ% T;:‘;ﬁ;:;ﬁﬁtm_ pool. Lots of recent upgrades. Martha Summers”.

: 04-579-30 04-634-91

fl potential for residential,
professional offices, hair-
dresser/spa. retail etc.
ty includes a 1000 sq. ft. 2 bed-

11 e e R G B : room, sep din-
ing room, main floor family rm could be
fabulous. Master bedrm with 3 pc ensuite,
upper level garden terrace. Call Brenda
Payton™* to view. 04-605-30

Credit River, 3+1 bdrm bungalow w/2.5 car garage,
fin bsmnt w/fam rm + 4th bdrm or office, oak kitchen
cabinets, bthrm renovated. Country living 10 mins to
everything! $339,500. Iris Irwin* has the details.
04-489-60

Jackie Eagles”. 04-524-VL

ELEGANT FREE- PRIVATE 1 PRIVATE SPA 1 CUSTOM
LUXURIOUS - HOLD END UNIT AND A _ | Pool and hot tub 5 BUILT 2500+
BUNGALOW my, GREAT NN T built into the 900 |

Open concept FAMILY/ T T L SQ. FT.

Located on a s “Foxwood” model. EXECUTIVE F - — e Eq ft gmk‘ WALKOUT
quiet crescent | = Approx. 1569 sq. ft. HOME - 2+ ,el - g it D“"‘E SBSEN and no neigh-
in a highly desir- § o TR W. prof. fin. bsmt, Lt TEREE ACRES 1 R, | o 2S E-Eﬂ @ bours behind!
hila Boo P i Sl slate  look  alike s & Superb home T e Y upgraded  wit =2 Open concept

granite  counter-

4 wllarge kit. O/L kltchen & fam n:-nm 3 large bdrms. Huge

upgraded ceramic

E x qu Isite a7 N ! ~ 8 thru mn fir, bay W e T fEth' rm, fire- tops, windows, custnm ceramics, top quality broad- ensuite w/sep. shower & jacuzzi, fully fin. bsmt

it. 3 bedrooms, 2 g & g wind, California Sl place, wm tu mul‘h level deck OJ’L rolling land & trees, loom, oak cabinetry, master with numerous built-in with extra bath & bdrm., rough-in for 2nd

all Ruth Germain*. shutters. Too many upgrades to list. Call Kim main fir office + laundry. Spacious master, 3 closets, closets, professionally finished basement with games kitchen. Total in-law potential! Custom built by
04-623-30 Attwell* 905-877-5165, 24 hr pager. full enste, w/o basement, 3 car gar. $525,Uﬂﬂ. Martha area, rec room, cust. wet bar, 2 pc. powder room. owner on a quiet family street! Monica § _

04-645-30 Summers*. 04-493-91 $399,900. Call Rod"* or Dinah" today. 04-643-30 Keess*. 04-654-91
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‘Martha Summers*  Louise Tennant*  Elaine rkinglnn*
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